
Mike Harris Vs. The League WEEK #4 - 05/15/2014 (Willows BACK Nine)

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Handi 2 16 6 8 12 14 10 18 4

Player Team Par 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 Gross Net Points
Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           5.5          
Danielle Lickert #1 (5)           6             4             6             5             4             4             6             3             4             42           37           4.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.0          
Ed Petryk #2 (8)           5             5             7             5             5             3             5             5             5             45           37           4.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.5          
Allen Bloomhuff #1 (11)         7             5             8             6             6             4             5             4             6             51           40           3.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           3.0          
Justin Seiter #2 (13)         5             5             5             6             5             5             5             3             6             45           32           7.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           8.0          
John Rayburn #1 (16)         8             5             9             6             6             8             5             4             8             59           43           2.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.5          
Matt McLinn #2 (14)         7             4             8             6             5             5             6             4             8             53           39           3.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.5          
Melissa Cember #1 (23)         10           5             9             7             4             4             9             6             8             62           39           3.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.0          
Danny Roller #4 (7)           5             5             5             4             5             5             5             3             7             44           37           4.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           7.5          
Kurt Kreyling #5 (7)           5             3             6             6             8             7             6             4             6             51           44           2.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           5.5          
Joe Eiser #4 (11)         4             6             6             5             5             6             5             5             7             49           38           4.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           8.0          
George Remington (Brooks) #5 (11)         5             7             8             6             6             6             4             6             8             56           45           2.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           7.5          
Mike Hlebovy #4 (12)         7             3             8             6             5             6             7             4             7             53           41           2.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.5          
Jason Nill #5 (11)         6             3             6             5             5             6             7             4             6             48           37           3.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.0          
Oliver Livermore #4 (14)         5             4             7             6             6             6             5             4             9             52           38           4.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           7.5          
George Almeida #5 (13)         7             4             7             5             8             7             6             5             7             56           43           2.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.0          
Joe Cook #6 (8)           6             4             6             5             7             4             5             3             6             46           38           4.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.5          
Peter Goldenberg #3 (7)           7             4             5             7             4             5             7             3             6             48           41           3.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           5.0          
Nick Duer #6 (9)           5             4             5             5             5             5             5             4             5             43           34           5.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           8.0          
Zeke Knechtges (Rozell) #3 (6)           8             4             7             6             6             5             5             6             6             53           47           2.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           5.5          
Glen Gustafson (Schott) #6 (9)           6             3             6             5             5             4             7             5             4             45           36           4.5          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           5.0          
Chris Meyer (Smith) #3 (6)           6             5             6             4             5             4             4             4             5             43           37           5.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           9.0          
Joe Carrier #6 (13)         7             4             10           5             7             10           7             4             7             61           48           1.0          

Mike Harris #2 (6)           4             3             7             4             5             5             5             3             6             42           36           6.5          
Troy Bachmann (Bush) #3 (19)         8             4             8             6             8             8             6             5             7             60           41           3.5          

Week Year

Wins 20 53
Losses 1 11

Ties 2 5
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The League Vs. Mike Harris
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Danny Roller W L L 1     2     -  
Joe Cook W L L 1     2     -  
George Almeida L L L -  3     -  
Mike Hlebovy W L L 1     2     -  
Ed Petryk L L L -  3     -  
Danielle Lickert L L L -  3     -  
Allen Bloomhuff L L L -  3     -  
Chris Meyer W L T 1     1     1     
Peter Goldenberg W L L 1     2     -  
Joe Eiser T L L -  2     1     
Joe Carrier L L L -  3     -  
Glen Gustafson L L L -  3     -  
Nick Duer T L T -  1     2     
Zeke Knechtges W L L 1     2     -  
George Remington W T L 1     1     1     
Justin Seiter L L W 1     2     -  
Kurt Kreyling W L L 1     2     -  
Troy Bachmann W L L 1     2     -  
Jason Nill L L L -  3     -  
Oliver Livermore L L L -  3     -  
John Rayburn L L L -  3     -  
Matthew McLinn W L L 1     2     -  
Melissa Cember L L L -  3     -  

11   53   5     


